G-threaded 90° Compact bend

Part no

42050203
42050204
42050404
42050604
42050605
42050606
42050808
42051010
42051212
42051616

Hex (mm)

19
22
22
22
27

32
41

Hose ID (inch)
3/16"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
1/2"
5/8"
3/4"
1"

Product group
Material
Series

Fitting type
Nut type
O-ring

Shape

Thread type
G

OO0 000600 06

300
Steel
42-series
BSP

Crimped nut

No
90°

Thread
G 1/8" Female
G 1/8" Female
G 1/4" Female
G 3/8" Female
G 3/8" Female
G 3/8" Female
G 1/2" Female
G 5/8" Female
G 3/4" Female

G 1" Female

Weight (kg)

0.08
0.11
0.12
0.13
0.19

0.27
0.53
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