G-threaded 90° Compact bend



Product group 300

Material Steel

Series 42-series

Fitting type BSP

Nut type Crimped nut

O-ring No

Shape 90°

Part no	Hex (mm)	Hose ID (inch)	Thread type	Thread	Weight (kg)
42050203	-	3/16"	G	G 1/8" Female	-
42050204	-	1/4"	G	G 1/8" Female	-
42050404	19	1/4"	G	G 1/4" Female	0.08
42050604	22	1/4"	G	G 3/8" Female	0.11
42050605	22	5/16"	G	G 3/8" Female	0.12
42050606	22	3/8"	G	G 3/8" Female	0.13
42050808	27	1/2"	G	G 1/2" Female	0.19
42051010	-	5/8"	G	G 5/8" Female	-
42051212	32	3/4"	G	G 3/4" Female	0.27
42051616	41	1"	G	G 1" Female	0.53

